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Pattern Name: Up And Away
Designed By:  N. Northup

Company: Charting Creations
Copyright: William Vanderdasson 2015
Fabric: Evenweave 25, White
425w X 304h Stitches
Size(s): 25 Count, 43.18w X 30.89h cm
18 Count, 59.97w X 42.90h cm

14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

77.11w X 55.15h cm

Number Color

0 o 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
B # 2 DMC
(- 2 DMC
O . 2 DMC
B L 2 DMC
0 x 2 DMC
0 m@ 2 DMC
[ /4 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B T 2 DMC
0 o 2 DMC
B D 2 DMC
[ | 4 2 DMC
0 = 2 DMC
B i 2 DMC
[0 2 DMC
O # 2 DMC
mE o 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
[ (] 2 DMC
B - 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
[ & 2 DMC
O < 2 DMC
B & 2 DMC
] o) 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
[ n 2 DMC
O ¢ 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
b =« 2 DMC
[] = 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
0 = 2 DMC
Bm v 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
H o 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
H v 2 DMC
] ¢ 2 DMC
H e 2 DMC
O A 2 DMC
H 2 DMC

152
153
154
159
166
169
209
210
223
310
316
317
318
320
367
372
413
414
415
420
434
435
469
471
500
520
523
535
543
552
553
554
581
600
644
648
704
718
730
777
779
801
814
819
823
834
890

Shell Pink-MD LT
Violet-VY LT
Grape-VY DK

Gray Blue-LT

Moss Green-MD LT
Pewter-LT
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD

Shell Pink-LT

Black

Antique Mauve-MD
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-MD
Pistachio Green-DK
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK

Pearl Gray
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT
Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Fern Green-DK
Fern Green-LT

Ash Gray-VY LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Violet-MD

Violet

Violet-LT

Moss Green
Cranberry-VY DK
Beige Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Christmas Green-VY LT
Plum

Olive Green-VY DK
Raspberry-VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Golden Olive-VY LT
Pistachio Green-UL DK
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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895

904

905

915

917

926

927

928

930

939

987

3012
3031
3052
3064
3072
3346
3347
3348
3363
3364
3607
3608
3609
3747
3750
3756
3768
3799
3803
3804
3805
3806
3808
3816
3820
3834
3835
3836
3860
3861
3862
3865

Hunter Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Plum-DK

Plum-MD

Gray Green-MD
Gray Green-LT
Gray Green-VY LT
Antique Blue-DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Forest Green-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Green Gray-MD
Desert Sand

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Pine Green-MD
Pine Green

Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT
Plum-UL LT

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Mauve-MD
Cyclamen Pink-DK
Cyclamen Pink
Cyclamen Pink-LT
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Celadon Green-MD
Straw-DK

Grape-DK
Grape-MD
Grape-LT

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Winter White
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Page 3 Up And Away N. Northup

Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str{cm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

C0DMC 152 149 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 153 1496 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 154 1396 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0bmc 159 97 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbMC 166 55 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 169 1573 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 209 3028 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 210 1242 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDmMC 223 3089 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 1305 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 316 545 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 317 5252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
CObDmMC 318 1044 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 320 797 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 367 2031 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 372 384 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 2423 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 3928 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 415 375 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 420 186 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 245 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 435 349 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 469 639 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 471 881 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 500 3160 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 520 6974 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
CO0DMC 523 767 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 9030 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IDMC 543 126 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 552 941 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 553 3868 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 554 902 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 581 503 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 600 3172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 644 260 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 648 386 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 704 293 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 718 3578 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 730 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 777 235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 779 883 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 801 469 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 814 398 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 819 480 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 270 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[DMC 834 125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 890 1699 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 895 3852 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 904 1104 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 905 709 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 915 2913 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 917 1349 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 926 656 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Page 4 Up And Away N. Northup

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str{cm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

CO0DMC 927 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 928 410 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 930 461 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 2010 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 987 1821 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3012 292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 1420 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3052 3657 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
I DMC 3064 409 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3072 158 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3346 1346 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3347 2509 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3348 547 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 7889 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
I DMC 3364 1176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3607 3156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3608 780 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3609 892 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3747 250 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3750 299 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3756 193 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3768 805 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3799 2714 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3803 373 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3804 2496 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3805 275 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3806 249 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl DMC 3808 22 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3816 107 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 3820 12 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3834 697 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3835 3274 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
I DMC 3836 625 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 3916 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3861 993 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 443 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 265 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



